

101915838

Form PTO-1595 DEC 1 1 200 55 1-31-92

U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

12.1101

1 '/	EMARKS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Intent Software Technologies Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Name: Ingeneo Technologies Ltd.
X Corporation - Israel Other	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? yesXno	Street Address: 8 Maskit Street Herzeliya Israel 46733
	City State Zip
	_ Individual(s) citizenship _ Association _ General Partnership _ Limited Partnership _x. Corporation - Israel _ Other
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:Yes _xNo
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YesX_ No
3. Nature of Conveyance:]
Assignment Merger Security Agreement _X_Change of Name Other	
Execution Date: July 24, 2001	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 78/068,895 and 7	78/068,896
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exec	ution date of the application is:
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers attached?Yes X_ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 2
Leigh Ann Lindquist SUGHRUE, MION PLLC 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20037-3202	
13/2001 ANHED1 00000035 78068895	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65.00 X Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
FC:481 FC:482 25.00 0P	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
7	8. Deposit Account No.: (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
DO NOT W	RITE IN THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature.	
	ne and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
Leigh Ann Lindquist	川 DECEMBER Zの町 Date
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING CO	OVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT:
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING CO OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	OVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT:

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002415 FRAME: 0429

RECORDED: 12/11/2001